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Our information is based on thorough research and maybe consider reliable, although not legally binding. The 
operating instruction and oil recommendation of vehicle and engine manufacturers must be followed. 

Special Synthec SAE 5W-30 is a fully synthetic low friction oil for all 
gasoline passenger car. It is exclusively made from high quality 
synthese baseoil, which are combined with additives of the most 
progressive technology.
It provides reduced oil and fuel consumption because of its optimized 
formulation. Excellent dispersancy prevents deposits and pluggings in 
the oil circuit and thus keeps the motor clean. Outstanding low-tem-
perature properties enable smooth cold start and quick oiling of the 
engine, even at frost.  Modern oxidation inhibitors and the fully synthetic base 
increase the service life of the oil and the assured wear protection are best condi-
tions for a long motor life.
Special Synthec SAE 5W-30 is outstandingly applicable at all operation conditions (highway, city traffic, 
s.a.o.) in modern passenger car engines, wether turbo charged or not.

Description

PRODUCT
INFORMATION

SPECIAL SYNTHEC SAE 5W-30

Specification/Recommendations
 ACEA  A3 / B4   API SP / CF

Typical Values Method Unit Special Synthec SAE 5W-30

Density at 15°C
Viscosity at 40°C
Viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity Index
CCS at -30°C
HTHS-Viscosity at 150°C
Pourpoint
Flash point
TBN

kg/m³
mm²/s
mm²/s

 
mPa.s
mPa.s

°C
°C

mg KOH/g

DIN 51 757
DIN 51 562
DIN 51 562

DIN ISO 2909
DIN 51 377

ASTM D5481
DIN ISO 3016
DIN ISO 2592
DIN ISO 3771

850
71
12

166
6480

min. 3,5
-42
228
10.6

4 tr 5 ltr 20 ltr 208 ltr60 ltr1 ltrVOLUME

PACKAGING
1 Box

12 Pcs
1 Box
4 Pcs

1 Box
3 Pcs

1 Pc
Can

1 Pc
Drum

1 Pc
Drum


