



PRODUCT INFORMATION

SPECIAL SYNTHEC SAE 5W-30

Description

Special Synthec SAE 5W-30 is a fully synthetic low friction oil for all gasoline passenger car. It is exclusively made from high quality synthese baseoil, which are combined with additives of the most progressive technology.

It provides reduced oil and fuel consumption because of its optimized formulation. Excellent dispersancy prevents deposits and pluggings in the oil circuit and thus keeps the motor clean. Outstanding low-temperature properties enable smooth cold start and quick oiling of the engine, even at frost. Modern oxidation inhibitors and the fully synthetic base increase the service life of the oil and the assured wear protection are best conditions for a long motor life.

Special Synthec SAE 5W-30 is outstandingly applicable at all operation conditions (highway, city traffic, s.a.o.) in modern passenger car engines, wether turbo charged or not.

Specification/Recommendations

◆ ACEA A3 / B4

◆ API SP / CF

Typical Values	Method	Unit	Special Synthec SAE 5W-30
Density at 15°C	DIN 51 757	kg/m³	850
Viscosity at 40°C	DIN 51 562	mm²/s	71
Viscosity at 100°C	DIN 51 562	mm²/s	12
Viscosity Index	DIN ISO 2909		166
CCS at -30°C	DIN 51 377	mPa.s	6480
HTHS-Viscosity at 150°C	ASTM D5481	mPa.s	min. 3,5
Pourpoint	DIN ISO 3016	°C	-42
Flash point	DIN ISO 2592	°C	228
TBN	DIN ISO 3771	mg KOH/g	10.6

Our information is based on thorough research and maybe consider reliable, although not legally binding. The operating instruction and oil recommendation of vehicle and engine manufacturers must be followed.

